

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4338/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in CR M.C. No. 2376/2005 &
CR M.C. No. 2377/2005 & CR M.No. 5753/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KUNAL LALANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4678 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4679 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 05/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Senior Adv.
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Malik, Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of the operation of the
judgment and order of the High Court.
(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master Court Master